
BCGP-IHRO - Race 2

Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.
30 June - 3 July 2016

Result of Race 2

Bikers Classics 2016

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = 350-1
Started: 10 Classified: 13 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 3

100 Andy Hunt (UK)  1 -- 6 laps --Ducati Monza 20:40.335 3:21.369 3

64 Franck Zielinski (FR) 0.079 2 0.079Ducati MKIII 20:40.414 3:21.903 6

34 Jeroen De Jager (NL) 20.044 3 20.123Ducati RS 21:00.458 3:27.006 2

70 Mike Van Aken (NL) 19.144 4 39.267Bultaco TSS 21:19.602 3:26.988 6

101 Vincent Rouanet (FR) 2.715 5 41.982Ducati MKIII 21:22.317 3:29.113 6

37 C laudy Absil (B)  6 -- 5 laps --Morini 18:22.221 3:37.790 3

20 Roberto Della Bella (IT) 1:14.485 7 1:14.485MV  Agusta 19:36.706 3:45.942 5

65 Stuart Noble (UK)  8 -- 3 laps --Ducati Monza 10:17.131 3:23.052 2

11 Jean-Michel Ioelants (B) 8:20.965 9 8:20.965Morini 3 1/2 sport 18:38.096 3:37.742 2

33 Steve Parrot (UK)  10 Aermacchi A la D'Oro

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = 500-1Started: 14 Classified: 18 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 4

26 Marc Beltman (NL)  1 -- 6 laps --BMW R50 5 18:23.276 3:01.663 6

1 Jan-Frank Bakker (NL) 3.821 2 3.821BSA  Goldstar 18:27.097 3:01.760 4

10 Jarno Jonker (NL) 13.205 3 17.026BMW R 50 S 18:40.302 3:05.787 4

56 Tony Groot (NL) 18.496 4 35.522Tickle Manx Norton T5 18:58.798 3:07.075 4

36 Tony Smith (UK) 9.504 5 45.026BSA  Goldstar 19:08.302 3:09.204 2

91 Chris McGahan (UK) 16.512 6 1:01.538Trekdean Seeley G50 19:24.814 3:10.644 6

74 Dirk Walschaerts (B) 0.698 7 1:02.236Seeley Matchless G50 19:25.512 3:09.685 3

16 Geoffrey Vreugdenhil (NL) 0.336 8 1:02.572Jawa DT 500 19:25.848 3:11.662 6

117 Sophie Smith (FR) 10.814 9 1:13.386Seeley Matchless G50 19:36.662 3:12.322 3

61 Jarno Onstenk (NL) 1.271 10 1:14.657BSA Seeley 19:37.933 3:13.362 6

14 Leopold Vreugdenhil (NL) 40.234 11 1:54.891Jawa DT 500 20:18.167 3:19.710 3

17 Bernhard Bakker (NL) 59.601 12 2:54.492BSA  Goldstar 21:17.768 3:23.803 6

170 Peter Politiek (NL)  13 -- 5 laps --Seeley G50 19:27.734 3:39.611 5

110 Tony Raynor (UK) 3.458 14 3.458Matchless G50 19:31.192 3:44.272 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = 500-2Started: 8 Classified: 12 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 4

22 Herman Verboven (B)  1 -- 6 laps --Paton BL3 18:25.161 3:00.666 6

2 Gerard Van den Brom (NL) 35.265 2 35.265Honda CB 19:00.426 3:07.725 3

88 Albert De Nies (B) 51.564 3 1:26.829Kawasaki Gila-M 19:51.990 3:13.659 4

42 Herbert Nickmans (B) 0.329 4 1:27.158Suzuki T500R 19:52.319 3:11.093 6

58 Maarten Pieterse (NL) 0.456 5 1:27.614Honda CB 500 R 19:52.775 3:15.115 3

27 Alain Vandriessche (B) 1.534 6 1:29.148Paton Bic 19:54.309 3:15.394 3

28 Henk Nebbeling (NL) 11.027 7 1:40.175Honda CB 500 Four 20:05.336 3:17.748 6

141 Hans Van Der Starre (NL) 1:39.102 8 3:19.277Suzuki T5 21:44.438 3:34.453 5

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:58.852  in lap  6  by  nbr. 54 : Raf  Blanckaert (Paton)

Results and Laptimes : raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Philippe VanHooteghem H.Roelse - Timeservice.nl 
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BCGP-IHRO - Race 2

Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.
30 June - 3 July 2016

Result of Race 2

Bikers Classics 2016

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = I350-1Started: 5 Classified: 11 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 6

90 Joe Akroyd (UK)  1 -- 6 laps --Bultaco TSS 19:02.748 3:07.640 2

44 Bernard Tabarly (FR) 33.199 2 33.199Bultaco TSS 19:35.947 3:11.842 6

4 Raymond Duriez (FR) 1:28.418 3 2:01.617Aermacchi A la D'oro 21:04.365 3:27.162 2

19 Pieter Evers (B) 36.766 4 2:38.383Maico MD250 RS 21:41.131 3:31.566 4

57 Jack Scrivener (UK) 7.832 5 2:46.215Aermacchi Drixton 21:48.963 3:34.779 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = I500-1Started: 15 Classified: 18 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 3

40 Bruno Leroy (F)  1 -- 6 laps --Vincent Grey flash 18:23.995 3:01.941 6

6 John Cronshaw (GB) 24.852 2 24.852Unity BSA  Goldstar 18:48.847 3:05.866 5

75 Dick Kegel (NL) 1:30.664 3 1:55.516ABSAF Seeley Goldstar 20:19.511 3:21.851 6

72 Ben Mensink (NL) 56.000 4 2:51.516Norton Petty 21:15.511 3:25.433 6

39 Jan Koning (NL) 1.371 5 2:52.887ABSAF Seeley Goldstar 21:16.882 3:25.690 5

66 Marc Snickers (BE) 0.274 6 2:53.161Ducati MK III D 21:17.156 3:28.194 6

161 Max Hirthammer (D) 4.571 7 2:57.732Norton Petty manx 21:21.727 3:27.756 6

99 Jan Brouwer (NL) 21.387 8 3:19.119Seeley BSA Goldstar 21:43.114 3:30.776 6

120 Jose Van Meurs (SWE) 2.355 9 3:21.474Seeley BSA Goldstar 21:45.469 3:33.883 4

137 Leo Poot (Nl)  10 -- 5 laps --Seeley Matchless G50 18:13.224 3:34.216 3

118 Rob Den Tieter (SWE) 0.011 11 0.011Rickman BSA Goldstar 18:13.235 3:32.086 5

113 Jean-Claude Amélia (FR) 1:03.116 12 1:03.127Norton Manx 19:16.351 3:48.006 2

71 Reinhard Neumair (D)  13 -- 4 laps --Tickle T5 14:01.646 3:14.346 3

77 Eric Quartier (F) 19.990 14 19.990Seeley Goldstar 14:21.636 3:30.916 3

7 Sandro Baumann (CH)  15 -- 1 laps --Norton Manx 3:27.969

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = IHRO-2Started: 10 Classified: 14 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 4

130 Dario Tosolini (I)  1 -- 6 laps --Paton Bic 8V RU 500 18:12.586 3:01.122 6

54 Raf Blanckaert (B) 7.915 2 7.915Paton Bic 18:20.501 2:58.852 6

119 Peter Beugger (CH) 8.019 3 15.934Paton BL3 18:28.520 3:02.684 5

617 Walo Bertschinger (CH) 40.254 4 56.188Paton Bic 8V RU 500 19:08.774 3:08.368 6

23 Sato Kensei 28.216 5 1:24.404Honda Drixton 19:36.990 3:13.960 6

29 Rob Van Teulingen (NL) 1:04.084 6 2:28.488Honda Drixton/Egli 20:41.074 3:21.905 3

9 Alex Siertsema (NL) 26.673 7 2:55.161Peeren Honda GP  bike 21:07.747 3:26.328 6

134 Peter De Reus (NL)  8 -- 5 laps --Honda Drixton 16:54.540 3:19.392 3

5 Roel Pasop (NL)  9 -- 4 laps --Triumph Bandit 500 14:06.408 3:13.995 2

45 Hans De Wit (NL) 13.662 10 13.662Konig GP 500 4 Cyl 14:20.070 3:29.999 4

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:58.852  in lap  6  by  nbr. 54 : Raf  Blanckaert (Paton)

Results and Laptimes : raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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